
MANTOWN
www.rtsports.com

2010 Transactions

28-Feb-2011 04:21 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:10 p Digs Dogs Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:10 p Digs Dogs Released Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Mike Bell CLE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  8:10 a Jackson4 Released Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  8:10 a Jackson4 Acquired Legedu Naanee SDG WR Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  10:53 a kickass Released Chicago Bears CHI Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  10:53 a kickass Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:36 p kickass Released Larry Johnson WAS RB Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:36 p kickass Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  7:48 p Greasemonkeys Released Derrick Ward HOU RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  7:48 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Nate Washington TEN WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 17 2010  10:13 p Predators Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Fri., Sep 17 2010  10:13 p Predators Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  11:02 a Trashcan Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  11:02 a Trashcan Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Predators Acquired Kyle Orton DEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Predators Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Predators Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Released Toby Gerhart MIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Greasemonkeys Released Greg Camarillo MIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Predators Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Predators Acquired Mike Williams TAM WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:10 p Predators Released Carson Palmer CIN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  8:48 p Greasemonkeys Released Reggie Bush NOR RB Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  8:48 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  9:01 p Greasemonkeys Released Patrick Crayton SDG WR Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  9:01 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  8:46 a kickass Released Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  8:47 a kickass Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  9:08 a kickass Released Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  9:08 a kickass Acquired Laurence Maroney DEN RB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Julian Edelman NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Acquired Peyton Hillis CLE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Released Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  7:00 a kickass Released Devin Aromashodu CHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  7:01 a kickass Acquired Louis Murphy OAK WR Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  4:42 p Trashcan Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  4:42 p Trashcan Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  5:17 p kickass Released Louis Murphy OAK WR Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  5:17 p kickass Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Owner
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Thu., Sep 30 2010  8:45 p Greasemonkeys Released John Kasay CAR K Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  8:46 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Jeff Reed SFO K Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 5 2010  9:25 p Jackson4 Released Justin Forsett SEA RB Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  9:25 p Jackson4 Released Legedu Naanee SDG WR Owner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Dexter McCluster KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p Digs Dogs Acquired Brandon Tate NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p Jackson4 Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Joe Flacco BAL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:10 p Digs Dogs Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:19 p Jackson4 Acquired Legedu Naanee SDG WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  11:09 p Greasemonkeys Released Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  11:09 p Greasemonkeys Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  4:22 p Predators Released Jerome Harrison PHI RB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  4:22 p Predators Acquired Sam Bradford STL QB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  4:23 p Predators Released Mike Williams SEA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  4:23 p Predators Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  2:17 p Skidmark Released Tim Hightower ARI RB Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  2:17 p Skidmark Acquired Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:10 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Anthony Armstrong WAS WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Released Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:10 p Greasemonkeys Released Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 15 2010  12:45 p kickass Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  12:45 p kickass Released Dexter McCluster KAN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  2:26 p Predators Acquired John Carney NOR K Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  2:26 p Predators Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  2:28 p Predators Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  2:28 p Predators Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  2:35 p Predators Acquired Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  2:36 p Predators Released Sam Bradford STL QB Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  8:21 p Skidmark Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  8:21 p Skidmark Released Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  10:05 p Predators Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  10:06 p Predators Released John Carney NOR K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  10:13 p Predators Acquired Mike Nugent CIN K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  10:13 p Predators Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Nick Folk NYJ K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:10 p Cowboys Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:10 p Cowboys Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:49 p Greasemonkeys Released Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:49 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  2:16 p kickass Released Kenny Britt TEN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  2:16 p kickass Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Donald Driver GNB WR Waiver Wire
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Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Dan Carpenter MIA K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Jay Cutler CHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Carson Palmer CIN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Ryan Longwell MIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:07 p Greasemonkeys Released Tony Romo DAL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:07 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:08 p Greasemonkeys Released Anthony Armstrong WAS WR Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:08 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:17 p Greasemonkeys Released C.J. Spiller BUF RB Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:17 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Wed., Nov 3 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Pierre Thomas NOR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 3 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 3 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 3 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  7:56 p kickass Released Danny Woodhead NWE RB Owner

Thu., Nov 4 2010  7:56 p kickass Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:37 a Trashcan Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  11:37 a Trashcan Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  3:13 p Skidmark Released Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  3:13 p Skidmark Acquired Patrick Crayton SDG WR Owner

     
Thu., Nov 4 2010  7:54 p kickass Acquired Greasemonkeys Acquired Trade

BenJarvus Green-Ellis, RB Ben Roethlisberger, QB

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 10 2010  3:36 p Cowboys Released Chris Wells ARI RB Owner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:10 p Digs Dogs Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:10 p Digs Dogs Released Dallas Clark IND TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:10 p Cowboys Acquired Seyi Ajirotutu SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Patrick Crayton SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:10 p Trashcan Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  9:54 a kickass Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  9:54 a kickass Released Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:46 p Trashcan Acquired Billy Cundiff BAL K Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:46 p Trashcan Released Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  6:10 p Trashcan Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  6:11 p Trashcan Released Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  8:02 p Digs Dogs Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  8:02 p Digs Dogs Released Lee Evans BUF WR Owner

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:10 p Greasemonkeys Released Jeff Reed SFO K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:10 p Greasemonkeys Released Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:10 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Keiland Williams WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:10 p Digs Dogs Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:10 p Digs Dogs Released Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:10 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  5:44 p Predators Released Mike Nugent CIN K Owner

Thu., Nov 18 2010  5:44 p Predators Acquired Shayne Graham NWE K Owner

     
Week 12
     

Sat., Nov 27 2010  7:47 a kickass Acquired Olindo Mare SEA K Owner
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Sat., Nov 27 2010  7:47 a kickass Released Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Dec 1 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Released Jahvid Best DET RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  9:10 p kickass Acquired Ben Obomanu SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  9:10 p Skidmark Acquired Brian Westbrook SFO RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Roy Williams DAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  9:10 p kickass Released Tim Hightower ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  7:53 a kickass Released Josh Freeman TAM QB Owner

Thu., Dec 2 2010  7:53 a kickass Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  4:27 p kickass Released Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  4:27 p kickass Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

     
Week 14
     

Wed., Dec 8 2010  9:09 p Skidmark Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  9:09 p Skidmark Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  9:09 p Greasemonkeys Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 8 2010  9:09 p Greasemonkeys Released Keiland Williams WAS RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Dec 11 2010  9:38 a kickass Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Owner

Sat., Dec 11 2010  9:38 a kickass Released Ben Obomanu SEA WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 15 2010  9:09 p kickass Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 15 2010  9:09 p kickass Released Nick Folk NYJ K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 15 2010  9:09 p kickass Released Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 15 2010  9:09 p kickass Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 16 2010  8:04 p Skidmark Acquired Jacoby Jones HOU WR Owner

Thu., Dec 16 2010  8:04 p Skidmark Released Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Fri., Dec 17 2010  10:33 a kickass Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Owner

Fri., Dec 17 2010  10:33 a kickass Released Roy Williams DAL WR Owner

Fri., Dec 17 2010  10:34 a kickass Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Owner

Fri., Dec 17 2010  10:34 a kickass Released Reggie Bush NOR RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Offseason
     
     


